GMO

WB Agata Ciuba XI12017 379844
WB Sylwia Flis IX2017| 379856
WB Iwo Korycinski 2018| 336635
WB Aleksandra |Piotrowska 349057
WB Aleksandra |Polak 2019 393418
WB Hanna Stralova 2018| 349072
Sensors PW
WB Sylwia Chromiec 2018| 353664
WB Martyna Ciepielak 2018| 391176
WB Magdalena |Gédrka XI12017( 332561
WB Lidia Serewa 2018 349066
WB Aleksandra |[Szlachcic 2018| 391166
WCH Anna Kedzierska X 2017 332945
WCH Renata Kepka IX2017 337446
WCH Justyna Skoczek IX2017 337566

Cytometria
WB Marta
WB Martyna
WB Agata
WB Marta
WCH Anna
WB Karolina
WB Iwo
WB Barbara
WB Karolina
WB Ewelina
WB Kartarzyna
WB Aleksandra
WB Justyna
WB Aleksandra
WB Alicja
WCH Aleksandra
WB Aleksandra
WB Katarzyna
WCH Izabela
WB Matgorzata

Spektr. Mas
WB Szymon
WB Aleksandra
WB Kartarzyna
WCH Aneta
WCH Marcin
WCH Dariusz
WCH Katarzyna
WCH Dorota
WCH Adam
WCH Anna
WCH Katarzyna
WCH Kamila
WCH Olga
WCH Magdalena
WCH Katarzyna
WCH Aleksandra
WCH Anna
WCH Anna
WCH Agnieszka
WCH Ewelina




Zwierzeta ll
WB Marta Bak 2018 349013
WB Aleksandra |Betiuk 2018| 349166
WB Katarzyna Duk 2018 381285
WB Magdalena |Gédrka XI12017| 332561
WB Agnieszka Kaminska 2018 349032
WB Iwo Korycinski N 2018| 336635
WB Barbara Kurkierewicz 349039
WB Ewelina Matecka 2018| 349311
WB Katarzyna Pietka XIl2017 336671
WB Aleksandra [Polak 2019| 393418
WB Laura Turos 349289
WB Katarzyna |Wieliczko 2018| 349078
WB Aleksandra [Zawadzka 2018| 349052
WCH Anna Kedzierska X2017| 332945
WCH Aleksandra |Rusek 349957
WCH Maciej Rzeczkowski 337541
WCH Izabela Swiech B0.03.2017| 349984
WB Magdalena |Niedbata 2018| 336652
WB Matgorzata |Wydrych gru-17 379818
Immunologia
WB Aleksandra |Betiuk 2018 349166
WB Magdalena |Gdrka XI12017| 332561
WB Marta Jasinska 2018| 349048
WB Szymon Kiejda N 2018 391159
[angiewicz-
WB Karolina Wojciechowska 349042
WCH Kinga Alot 337376
WCH Izabela Siekiera 30.03.2017 337563
WCH Justyna Skoczek IX2017| 337566
WCH Michat Turlinski VI 2017 337629
WB Magdalena |Niedbata 2018| 336652
WB Matgorzata |Wydrych gru-17 379818

WCH |Agata
Modyfikacje

WB Katarzyna

WB Agata

WB Justyna

WCH Kinga

WCH Daria

WCH Dariusz

WCH Justyna

WCH Izabela

WCH Aleksandra

WCH Sylwia

WCH Anna

WCH Michat

WCH Agnieszka

WB Marta

WB Sylwia

WB Agata

WB Barbara

WB Aleksandra

WB Katarzyna

WB Lidia

WB Hanna

WB Laura

WB Aleksandra

WCH Dariusz

WCH Marcin

WCH Dariusz

WCH Dorota

WCH Adam




WCH Anna
WCH Justyna
WCH Olga
WCH Roman




Statystyka

WB Marta Bak 2018
WB Martyna |Ciepielak 2018
WB Marta Dtugoszewskd 2018
WB Agata Grzelak 2018
WB Karolina |Kopania X1l 2017
WB Justyna Piotrowska 2018
WCH Kinga Alot

WCH Daria Baton Vi 2017
WCH Renata Kepka IX 2017
WCH Justyna Kotowska 2017
WCH Sylwia Sluzek VI 2017
WB MatgorzatgWydrych gru-17

Walidacja Il

WB Marta Bak 2018
WB Agata Ciuba XI12017
WB Katarzyna |Duk 2018
WB Agata Grzelak 2018
WB Szymon  [Kiejda N 2018
WB Karolina |Kopania Xl 2017
WB Iwo Korycinski 2018
WB Ewelina |Matecka 2018
WB Katarzyna |Pietka XI112017
WB Justyna Piotrowska 2018
WB Lidia Serewa 2018
WB Aleksandra|Szlachcic 2018
WCH Daria Baton Vi 2017
WCH Anna Kedzierska X 2017
WCH Renata Kepka IX 2017
WCH Justyna Kotowska 2017
WCH Izabela Siekiera B30.03.2017
WCH Sylwia Sluzek V12017
WCH Michat Turlinski VI 2017

Bak 2018| 349013
Ciepielak 2018| 391176
Ciuba X112017 379844
Jasinska 2018| 349048
Kedzierska X 2017 332945
Kopania X112017] 337161
Korycinski N 2018| 336635
Kurkierewicz 349039
Langiewicz-

Wojciechowska 349042
Matecka 2018| 349311
Mucha 2018| 349227
Piotrowska 349057
Piotrowska 2018] 349058
Polak 2019] 393418
Przychodzka 2018| 349059
Rusek 349957
Szlachcic 2018| 391166
Szpyt 2018| 378707
Swiech B0.03.2017| 349984
Wydrych gru-17| 379818
Kiejda N 2018| 391159
Matrejek 391171
Mucha 2018| 349227
Andruszkiewicz IV 2017 307343
Bogacki 349824
Cichy 349831
Gotowicka 355244
Grzelak 112018 337422
Karpinski 349874
Komoszka 2018 325604
Kosinska 337453
Kowalik X-XI1 2017 337458
Kur 337467
Modzelewska 349918
Sobczak IX2017| 325669
Syga 337589
Szmurto IX2017| 306076
Trzepizur 325279
Tycz 337631
Wateka brak daty] 308862




|Wasiak 383834
Duk 2018| 381285
Grzelak 2018| 350326
Piotrowska 2018| 349058
Alot 337376
Baton Vi 2017 337379
Boczar 345117
Kotowska 2017 337456
Siekiera B0.03.2017| 337563
Syga 337589
Sluzek VI 2017| 337600
Trzepizur 325279
Turlinski V12017 337629
Tycz 337631
HPLC

Bak 2018| 349013
Chromiec 2018| 353664
Grzelak 2018 350326
Kurkierewicz 349039
Matrejek 391171
Pietka XI12017| 336671
Serewa 2018 349066
Stralova 2018| 349072
Turos 349289
Zawadzka 2018| 349052
Boczar 345117
Bogacki 349824
Cichy 349831
Grzelak I12018] 337422
Karpinski 349874

WB Aleksandra|Betiuk 2018

WB Marta Dtugoszewska 2018

WB Agata Grzelak 2018

WB Karolina |Kopania XI12017
Langiewicz-
Wojciechows

WB Karolina |ka

WCH Kinga Alot

WCH Katarzyna |Gotowicka

WCH Dorota Grzelak 112018

WCH Justyna Kotowska 2017

WCH Kamila Kowalik X-XI12017

WCH AleksandralRusek

WCH Izabela Siekiera B30.03.2017

WCH Justyna Skoczek IX 2017

WCH AleksandralSyga

WCH lzabela  |Swiech B0.03.2017

WCH Agnieszka [Tycz

WCH Agata Wasiak

WCH Roman Khomich 3.87

WB MagdalengNiedbata 2018
Recepturowanie

WB Agata Ciuba Xl 2017

WB Marta Diugoszewska 2018

WB Agnieszka [Kaminska 2018

WB Karolina |Kopania Xl 2017
[angiewicz-

WB Karolina |Wojciechows

WB Justyna Piotrowska 2018

WB Aleksandra|Polak 2019

WB Katarzyna |Wieliczko 2018

WCH Katarzyna |Gotowicka

WCH Katarzyna |Kosinska

WCH Kamila Kowalik X-XI12017

WCH MagdalengModzelewska

WCH Maciej Rzeczkowski

WCH AleksandralSyga

WCH Sylwia Sluzek V12017




WCH

|Agnieszka |Tycz

Komoszka 2018| 325604
Kotowska 2017| 337456
Kur 337467
Khomich 3.87 325770




349013

391176

349022

350326

337161

349058

337376

337379

337446

337456

337600

379818

349013

379844

381285

350326

391159

337161

336635

349311

336671

349058

349066

391166

337379

332945

337446

337456

337563

337600

337629




349166

349022

350326

337161

349042

337376

355244

337422

337456

337458

349957

337563

337566

337589

349984

337631

383834

325770

336652

379844

349022

349032

337161

349042

349058

393418

349078

355244

337453

337458

349918

337541

337589

337600







